

COMPARATIVE STATISTICS FOR CLEARING HOUSE, e-zwich & gh-link

CLEARING HOUSE (PRESENTMENTS) Total NO. of Members Banks 32	January -September 2017									
	January	February	March	April	May	June	July	August	September	TOTAL
Cheques Values	11,031,428,107.02	9,624,530,500.97	10,831,692,932.48	9,854,329,153.20	11,567,267,880.30	11,531,421,121.36	11,445,141,667.42	12,233,958,147.47	10,724,611,159.34	98,844,380,669.56
Cheques Volumes	584,024	536,575	612,299	510,384	624,735	566,719	564,096	590,764	553,739	5,143,335
Express Cheques Values	3,923,543,299.90	2,649,590,360.35	3,098,149,143.19	2,935,001,954.64	3,647,559,929.58	3,502,698,214.83	3,743,467,817.78	4,098,117,481.50	3,482,536,165.49	31,080,664,367.26
Express Cheques Volumes	30,944	29,822	36,593	31,201	37,777	37,056	38,466	43,862	38,697	324,418
ACH Direct Debit Values	9,187,885.01	8,562,856.22	12,254,465.22	7,545,424.83	12,004,655.40	10,269,736.80	11,522,062.14	11,198,836.18	7,596,026.46	90,141,948.28
ACH Direct Debit Volumes	76,658	64,307	89,454	48,998	88,834	73,282	82,997	92,669	51,359	668,558
ACH Direct Credit Values	1,579,113,400.74	1,292,590,076.93	1,656,042,835.80	1,473,156,785.03	1,706,281,015.06	1,681,975,678.47	1,752,588,608.49	1,779,813,429.17	1,737,540,435.32	14,659,102,265.01
ACH Direct Credit Volumes	427,843	412,372	490,705	418,248	469,269	474,152	460,112	478,830	452,357	4,083,888
Express ACH Direct Credit Values	262,029,831.22	212,546,026.97	321,194,892.75	259,444,430.91	319,368,057.71	350,878,834.10	397,374,793.78	302,543,373.14	402,817,367.19	2,828,197,607.77
Express ACH Direct Credit Volumes	19,971	21,308	27,429	31,586	31,341	37,137	46,797	42,046	41,397	299,012
TOTAL TRANSACTION VALUE	16,805,302,523.89	13,787,819,821.46	15,919,334,269.44	14,529,477,748.61	17,252,481,538.05	17,077,243,585.56	17,350,094,949.61	18,425,631,267.46	16,355,101,153.80	147,502,486,857.88
TOTAL TRANSACTION VOLUME	1,139,440	1,064,384	1,256,480	1,040,417	1,251,956	1,188,346	1,192,468	1,248,171	1,137,549	10,519,211
e-zwich PLATFORM Total NO. of Members	January	February	March	April	May	June	July	August	September	TOTAL
Purchase (At Merchant Locations) Value	285,071.76	260,813.19	320,505.08	315,946.00	315,905.51	335,461.83	311,877.93	186,376.99	126,022.55	2,457,980.84
Purchase (At Merchant Locations) Volume	26,607	27,678	33,482	32,656	33,294	35,135	31,128	18,588	11,929	250,497
Cash Deposit (At Branch & Merchant Locations) Value	42,774,236.61	20,875,542.53	32,373,566.13	34,057,359.20	37,251,672.63	32,608,132.75	31,180,785.77	19,909,548.76	20,777,858.41	271,808,702.79
Cash Deposit (At Branch & Merchant Locations) Volume	36,536	30,906	38,366	39,954	40,534	39,159	56,088	30,892	16,743	329,178
Cash Withdrawals (At Branch & Merchant Locations) Value	87,932,565.88	59,769,090.22	114,076,329.63	90,021,515.04	81,507,614.91	125,734,372.76	97,013,181.67	90,825,401.25	93,540,952.75	840,421,024.11
Cash Withdrawals (At Branch & Merchant Locations) Volume	305,448	154,856	511,681	505,165	255,409	562,581	444,173	565,166	280,765	3,585,244
PDS (Received by Clients) Value	68,784,771.72	46,026,779.23	118,217,548.62	22,025,124.54	49,327,453.99	129,066,473.91	69,175,286.27	73,573,555.82	86,738,171.47	662,935,165.57
PDS (Received by Clients) Volume	330,251	105,493	406,982	50,052	94,025	379,780	310,594	198,083	371,498	2,246,758
PDS (Paid by Employers) Value	68,784,771.72	46,026,779.23	118,217,548.62	22,025,124.54	49,327,453.99	129,066,473.91	69,175,286.27	73,573,555.82	86,738,171.47	662,935,165.57
PDS (Paid by Employers) Volume	330,251	105,493	406,982	50,052	94,025	379,780	310,594	198,083	371,498	2,246,758
Money Transfers Value	14,025,176.70	14,582,214.96	17,706,987.25	27,156,750.18	26,742,203.11	25,667,105.02	30,249,581.03	52,499,400.51	28,607,660.31	237,237,079.07
Money Transfers Volume	1,509	1,864	2,810	2,896	2,690	2,719	4,068	4,231	22,332	45,119
Remittance Received by Clients Value	5,250,704	5,664,093	6,696,959.47	4,982,644.74	6,278,839.52	6,083,925.92	6,704,839.57	7,356,381.39	4,628,070.57	53,646,458.32
Remittance Received by Clients Volume	2,422	2,573	3,187	2,542	3,172	3,041	3,287	3,569	2,281	26,074
Enrolments	19,756	34,205	34,022	25,102	29,056	14,466	125,319	71,265	78,188	431,379
Cumulative Enrollment	1,892,682	1,926,887	1,960,909	1,967,845	2,017,038	2,029,705	2,162,739	2,204,125	2,312,465	
Number of Cards with value	950,119	938,204	954,860	947,712	956,607	972,612	1,045,501	1,020,693	1,061,464	
Total Amount on Cards (FLOAT)	67,912,680.28	51,012,212.40	77,554,439.50	37,379,350.90	48,499,373.04	55,716,043.88	53,002,896.67	55,814,104.27	45,770,076.92	
TOTAL TRANSACTION VALUE	219,052,526.61	147,178,533.33	289,391,896.18	178,559,339.70	201,423,689.67	319,495,472.19	234,635,552.24	244,350,664.72	234,418,736.06	2,068,506,410.70
TOTAL TRANSACTION VOLUME	702,773	323,370	996,508	633,265	429,124	1,022,415	849,338	820,529	705,548	6,482,870
gh-link PLATFORM Total NO. of Members	January	February	March	April	May	June	July	August	September	TOTAL
Total Transaction Value (ATM)	45,412,315.00	43,911,671.00	53,313,018.00	44,371,399.00	54,025,330.00	48,177,491.00	54,741,434.00	54,417,470.00	49,272,663.00	447,642,791.00
Total Transaction Volume (ATM)	189,856	176,585	213,752	181,333	214,333	188,058	208,515	204,982	185,712	1,763,126
Total Transaction Value (POS)	18,177.89	18,122.38	20,119.97	22,388.70	22,333.83	29,272.26	28,323.82	25,570.52	22,911.70	207,221.07
Total Transaction Volume (POS)	147	129	172	148	161	160	152	138	122	1,329
TOTAL TRANSACTION VALUE	45,430,492.89	43,929,793.38	53,333,137.97	44,393,787.70	54,047,663.83	48,206,763.26	54,769,757.82	54,443,040.52	49,295,574.70	447,850,012.07
TOTAL TRANSACTION VOLUME	190,003	176,714	213,924	181,481	214,494	188,218	208,667	205,120	185,834	1,764,455
gip PLATFORM Total NO. of Members	January	February	March	April	May	June	July	August	September	TOTAL
TOTAL TRANSACTION VALUE	152,519.00	697,136.75	4,689,567.66	2,079,086.71	3,765,333.68	5,084,217.85	6,141,484.87	6,579,922.95	8,886,813.19	38,076,082.66
TOTAL TRANSACTION VOLUME	90	301	863	1,034	2,160	2,733	3,026	3,264	4,947	18,418

